_a' Rallye Mont-Blanc Morzine - ADAC Opel E-Rally Cup
ASAC MTBLANC

Pos N°

1 258
2 253
3 251
4 252
5 250
6 255
7 259
8 254
9 256
10 260
n 261
[ 257

ADAC OPEL ,
€-RALLY CUP

l

ORDRE ET HEURES DES DEPARTS DE LA 2éme ETAPE

Pilote

BAUR Joe
CARLBERG Calle
SCHULTZ Timo
REITER Max
GRIEBEL Marijan
THIELE Lukas
LEMKE Christian
KATTENBACH Alexander
PROGLHOF Luca
OPREA Cristiana
MALGA Didier

VAN HOOF Jari

- = Nouveau départ

Copilote

B GEHBAUER Paul
=== CARLBERG Torbjorn
B RAABE Pascal

B \IETER Lina

BN S01BOCH-SCHMIDT Natalie

B AN Jara

B SCHNEEWEISS Stephan

B CHRISTIAN Franck

= ETTEL Christina

B B PARTENI Denisa alexia
B B BONNEL Anne-Valerie

== WILS Colin

Grp Voiture

BN \CE Opel Corsa E-Rally
=== NCE Opel Corsa E-Rally
B \CE Opel Corsa E-Rally
B \CE Opel Corsa E-Rally
B NCE Opel Corsa E-Rally
B \CE Opel Corsa E-Rally
B NCE Opel Corsa E-Rally
BN \CE Opel Corsa E-Rally
= NCE Opel Corsa E-Rally
B B NCE Opel Corsa E-Rally
B B NCE Opel Corsa E-Rally

=== NCE Opel Corsa E-Rally
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